

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4136/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2006 in SBCRL No. 903/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHONA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MST.NOSAR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 10/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Call after four weeks for final disposal.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master